ControlIT
1/8 DIN Process Controller
C100
� PID controller with 'one shot' auto-tune
– single loop, heat/cool and ramp/soak as standard
� Quick code, front face or PC configuration
– easy commissioning and operation using our
Windows™-based software

Standard build
Configured to factory standard
Ordering Guide
001C 1/8 rellortnoCssecorPNID 001C / X X X X / X X X X
draoBnoitpO enoN–
yalerlanoitiddaenO–
tupnilatigideno+syalerlanoitiddaowT–
Am02ot4tnioptesetomer+
tupnilatigideno+yalerlanoitiddaenO–
subdoM/584SR+tnioptesetomer+
0
0
0
0
0
1
2
3
ylppuSrewoP CAV562otV58
CDV42
0
1
dliuB dradnatSynapmoC
lavorppaASC
lavorppaLU
lavorppaMF
0
1
2
4
serutaeFlaicepS/gnimmagorP dradnatsyrotcafotderugifnoC
stnemeriuqerremotsucotderugifnoC
serutaeflaicepS
S
C
S
T
U
P
D
S
X X
1/8 DIN Process Controller
C100 SS/C100_8
S
S
/C
10
0
Is
su
e
8
ABB Inc.
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster
PA 18974
USA
Tel: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB Ltd.
Howard Road, St Neots
Cambridgeshire
PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB has Sales & Customer Support
expertise in over 100 countries worldwide